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Join as a social member for $10 to enjoy member pricing on food and beverages 
See also our Specials Board available Friday and Saturday nights
10% surcharge on Public Holidays

FISH AND CHIPS
NUGGETS AND CHIPS
PENNE NAPOLITANA
BANGERS ‘N’ MASH
MINUTE STEAK

16
16
16

16
16

All kids meals include free ice-cream 
and topping of their choice


